Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
RJF 6A
Cat6A 10Gb/s Ethernet connection system for harsh environment

Follow	Amphenol	Socapex	on	social	media	:	 Designed by Amphenol Socapex
DOC-001021-ANG	-	September	2019
How to order
2. Coding
A
B
C
D
1. Shell type
2 Square flange receptacle
2S Sealed square flange receptacle
7 Jam nut receptacle
7S Sealed jam nut receptacle
3. Backshells
PE IP68	backshell,	plastic	gland
PEM IP68	backshell, metal gland
PEWF Inline	cable	mount	receptacles,	IP68	backshell, plastic gland
PEMWF Inline	cable	mount	receptacles,	IP68	backshell, metal gland
Blank Receptacle without backshell
4. Back termination
1 Female	RJ45
1RA Right	angle	female	RJ45
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.
Series Shell type Coding Backshells Back termination Material and platings
RJF6A 2 A PE 1 ZN
5. Material and platings
Shell material Shell finish Inserts
B
Aluminum
Back coating Non	metallized
G Olive Drab cadmium Metallized
N Nickel	 Metallized
ZN Black zinc nickel Metallized
S Stainless steel Passivated	 Metallized
:	RoHS	compliant
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Modular Connectors / Ethernet Connectors category:
Click to view products by  Amphenol manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
8949-H88/06BLKA/SN  74441-0010/BKN  PHP-6P6C-5  GAX-3-66  GAX-8-62  GDCX-PN-66  GLX-A-44  GLX-N-1010M-BLK  GMX-
SMT4-N-88  GSGX-N-2-88  GSGX-N-4-88  GSX-NS2-88-3.05  GSX-NS-88-3.68  PT-108A-8C-UL  PTS-J531-8CS-50UL  A-2014-0-4
GWLX-S9-88-YG  DC-1021-8-WH-6  1300530003  1324640-4  RJ11FTVC2G  RJ11FTVC2N  RJFTVX2SA1G  132764-001  1413235
MPS88RX-5000  E5288-S000K3-L  155302-001  AX101050  AX101063  AX101065  AX101072  AX101307  AX101315  AX101318
AX102271  AX102288  AX102651  AX102660  AX104024  J0012D21NL  J0026D01ENL  PC4D0018P  8949-B88/6  2-6609208-5  303066VFL
303068V  303088LFLSA  303088SBL  30-8603